
K.osa/Kylä Kortteli/Tila Tontti/Rn:o

Rakennuskohteen nimi ja osoite

Viranomaisen arkistointimerkintöjä varten

Piirustuslaji

Piirustuksen sisältö Mittakaavat

Juoks.no:

Muutos

Rakennustoimenpide

Tiedosto

Piir.no:Projekti

Tekijä:

S.V 080_202

080

RUUTTI 212 5

TYÖPIIRUSTUS

RUUTIN PÄIVÄKOTI
HÄRKÖSENKATU 1
94100  KEMI

1. KERROS 1:50

KEMIN KAUPUNKI

KEMI  06.11.2009

TALONSUUNNITTELU

080_202

+4.360

+5.000

+6.600

+5.000

HY

P
E

IL
I

KIINNITYSPINTA

KIINN.PINTA

L

JK

rst

rst

126
LEIKKI-JA LEPOHUONE

129
VAUNU- YM.
VARASTO

128
PORRAS

127
PESUHUONE

123
ET

125
RYHMÄHUONE

KIINNITYSPINTA

KK

KK

124
VESILEIKKIHUONE

120
KOTIKEITTIÖ

117
ODOTUS/
NEUVOTTELU

116
TSTO
TERV.HOITAJA

118
WC

119 115 130
TK

114
MÄRKÄET.

P
P

JK-

KOMERO

L

KIINNITYSPINTA LIITUTAULU

TAKKA

rst

PK

JKJKSV

AP

LIESI

UUNI

keittiö-
vaunut
 

112
ET

110
WC

111
HENK.K/
INV.WC

109
PESUHUONE

108
WC

107
SIIV.

103
HENK.KUNNAN
HUONE

104

102
KEITTIÖ

101
KUIVAVAR.

105
VERSTAS

106
RYHMÄHUONE/JUHLASALI

113
LEIKKI- JA LEPOHUONE

121
SIIV.

122
VÄLINEVAR.

keijan
pesu
 
 

RLLO 15

PO 8.6 
B30

PEILI

rst

P
O

 9
 B

30

P
O

 9
 B

30

PO 9 B30

P
P

3 - 6  V. OSASTO

1 - 2  V. OSASTO

LU
IS

K
A

P
O

 1
0 

B
30

LU
IS

K
A

 

37.8m²

 

7.8m²

 

6.2m²

 

26.2m²

 

10.0m²

 

2.3m²

 

2.0m²

 

2.9m²

 

15.2m² 

12.1m²

 

2.1m²

 

58.2m²

 

23.8m²

 

8.9m²

 

3.0m²

 

2.5m²

 

21.4m²

 

12.8m²

 

8.4m²

 

10.2m²

 

13.2m²

 

12.8m²

 

9.1m²

 

22.8m²

 

24.3m²

 

20.0m²

 

3.2m²

S.V 080_202

080

RUUTTI 212 5

TYÖPIIRUSTUS

RUUTIN PÄIVÄKOTI
HÄRKÖSENKATU 1
94100  KEMI

1. KERROS 1:50

KEMIN KAUPUNKI

KEMI  06.11.2009

TALONSUUNNITTELU

080_202

126

129128

127

123125

124

120

117

116

118

119 115 130

114 112 110

111
109

108

107
103

104

102

101

105

106113

121

122

 

37.8m²

 

7.8m²

 

6.2m²

 

26.2m²

 

10.0m²

 

2.3m²

 

2.0m²

 

2.9m²

 

15.2m² 

12.1m²

 

2.1m²

 

58.2m²

 

23.8m²

 

8.9m²

 

3.0m²

 

2.5m²

 

21.4m²

 

12.8m²

 

8.4m²

 

10.2m²

 

13.2m²

 

12.8m²

 

9.1m²

 

22.8m²

 

24.3m²

 

20.0m²

 

3.2m²

 

37.8m²

 

7.8m²

 

6.2m²

 

26.2m²

 

10.0m²

 

2.3m²

 

2.0m²

 

2.9m²

 

15.2m² 

12.1m²

 

2.1m²

 

58.2m²

 

23.8m²

 

8.9m²

 

3.0m²

 

2.5m²

 

21.4m²

 

12.8m²

 

8.4m²

 

10.2m²

 

13.2m²

 

12.8m²

 

9.1m²

 

22.8m²

 

24.3m²

 

20.0m²

 

3.2m²


